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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney
Attorney IV

Attorney IV

Attorney IV

Chief Da Investigator
Supervising D.A. Investigator
Attorney IV-U

Attorney IV-U

Attorney IV-Uu

Victim/Witness
Coordinator/Director

Legal Office Coordinator
Assistant Public Administrator
Victim/Witness Advocate |l
Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary
Victim/Witness Advocate |l
Criminal Records Technician Il
Legal Secretary

Attorney IV

Admin Support Assistant Il
Legal Office Coordinator
Intern

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin

District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin
District Attorney-Public Admin

Total Wages
$115,270
$102,663
$90,174
$89,157
$88,429
$86,502
$73,922
$70,251
$66,491
$59,716
$49,021

$39,840
$38,522
$37,625
$33,862
$33,464
$32,587
$30,367
$29,739
$28,257
$17,312
$17,017
$12,460
$1,288
$1,224
$996



