	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$115,270
2.	Assistant District Attorney		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$102,663
3.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$90,174
4.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$89,157
5.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$88,429
6.	Chief Da Investigator		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$86,502
7.	Supervising D.A. Investigator		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$73,922
8.	Attorney IV-U		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$70,251
9.	Attorney IV-U		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$66,491
10.	Attorney IV-Uu		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$59,716
11.	Victim/Witness Coordinator/Director		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$49,021
12.	Legal Office Coordinator		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$39,840
13.	Assistant Public Administrator		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$38,522
14.	Victim/Witness Advocate II		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$37,625
15.	Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$33,862
16.	Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$33,464
17.	Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$32,587
18.	Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$30,367
19.	Victim/Witness Advocate II		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$29,739
20.	Criminal Records Technician II		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$28,257
21.	Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$17,312
22.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$17,017
23.	Admin Support Assistant II		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$12,460
24.	Legal Office Coordinator		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$1,288
25.	Intern		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$1,224
26.	Code Enforcement Officer		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$996